SERIES
TYPE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OTHER
TIMER ORDERING CODE
11A: 110V/AC  22A: 220V/AC
A12: 12V/AC
D24: 24V/DC  D30: 30V/DC
 Other
CONTACT
 CAPACITY
TIME RANGE
/
EACH CHECKS
TIME
T:
T: Timer
M: , E:
M: Mechanical, E: Electronic
A:
A: Type
05: 5A, 10: 10A
05S: 5 , 10M: 10 , 24H: 24
05S: 5 Seconds, 10M: 10 mins.
24H: 24 Hours
NC: NC , ND: ND , YJ: YJ
1A: 1 A , 2B: 2 B
05S: 5 , 10M: 10 ,
 24H: 24
05S: 5 Seconds, 10M: 10 mins.
24H: 24 Hours
NC: NC Series, ND: ND Series, YJ: YJ Series
N
C
T
M
A
2
4
H
1
0
1
A
1
B
1
5
M
2
A
2
1
1A: 1 Contact, 2B: 2 Contacts
MECHANICAL TYPE TIMER
TMH 20M
L   1
N   2
T
T
T
T N
L
3
NL M
AC 220-240V 50/60Hz
L   1
N   2
T
T